Va 51, Which Is Part Of Khasra No 14sa, Ad-
measuring Area 450 Square Feet I.E. 41.821,
Situated At Vill Palhari, Pargana & Tehsil
Bakhshi Ka Talab, Distt Lucknow, Bounded
By:- East: 22 Feet Wide Road, West: Land

Physical
Rs. 850000.00/-
(Rupees Eight
Lacs Fifty Thou-

sand Only)

Rs. 85000.00/-
(Rupees Eighty
Five Thousand

Only)
30-01-2026

Before 5 PM 10,000/- 27-01-2026
(11AM – 4PM)

31-01-2026
(11 AM- 2PM)

Sl.
No.

1

E-AUCTION - SALE NOTICEGRIHUM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and